
Bus	#1	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:26	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:31	AM:			3986	Hwy	382	 	 	 	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)	
	
7:32	AM:			Pro	Rd	NE	&	Hwy	382	NE	 	 	 3:28	PM			(2:00	PM	Early)	
	
7:34	AM:			Fairway	Ct	NE	&	Eagle	Rd	NE	 	 	 3:30	PM			(2:02	PM	Early)	
	
7:36	AM:			Twin	View	Heights	Bus	Stop	 	 	 3:32	PM			(2:04	PM	Early)	
	
7:37	AM:			Stone	Rd	NE	&	Hwy	382	NE	 	 	 3:33	PM			(2:05	PM	Early)	
	
7:38	AM:			3580	Hwy	382	 	 	 	 	 3:34	PM			(2:06	PM	Early)	
	
7:39	AM:			MacBride	Heights	–	South	 	 	 3:35	PM			(2:07	PM	Early)	
	
7:40	AM:			MacBride	Heights	–	North	 	 	 3:36	PM			(2:08	PM	Early)	
	
7:41	AM:			170th	St	NE	&	Hwy	382	NE	 	 	 3:37	PM			(2:09	PM	Early)	
	
7:43	AM:			3902	Hwy	382	 	 	 	 	 3:39	PM			(2:11	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	


